2004 Back to the Hardwood Tournament

Michigan State University

Jenison Fieldhouse
Sunday, October 24, 2004

Division 1 Gold

Dayton

Indiana
1201 ct10 |Indiana
9:05 AM
IUW-Milwaukee 1209
Ct 10 Indiana
Wisconsin 11:15 AM
1202 Ct 10
8:00 AM Wisconsin
MSU Green 1213
Ct10 Illinois
lllinois 12:45 PM
1203 Ct9 Illinois
8:00 AM
Illinois-Chicago 1210
Ct10 [llinois
Marquette 10:10 AM
1204 ct11
8:00 AM Marquette
Western lllinois 1215
Ct10
Findlay 2:00 PM
1205 ct9  |Findlay
9:05 AM
illinois-B 1211
Ct9 Findlay
Ohio State 11:15 AM
1206 ct11
9:05 AM Illinois State
illlinois State 1214
Ct9
Dayton 12:45 PM Dayton
1207 ct11  |Dayton
10:10 AM
Purdue 1212
Ct11 Dayton
Penn State 11:15 AM
1208 Ct9
10:10 AM Penn State

Northern lllinois

Boxed/shaded Teams Officiate at 8:00 AM

Updated: 3:15 PM -- Sunday, October 24, 2004

Contents © 2004, Michigan State University Men's Volleyball Club



2004 Back to the Hardwood Tournament

Michigan State University

IM Sports East
Sunday, October 24, 2004

Cincinnati

Division 1 Silver

Boxed/shaded Teams Officiate at 8:00 AM

Ball State
1216 CtA Michigan
9:05 AM
iMichigan 1224
CtA Cincinnati
Cincinnati 10:10 AM
1217 ctc
9:05 AM Cincinnati
iConnecticut 1228
CtA Cincinnati
Pittsburgh 11:45 AM
1218 CtA Pittsburgh
8:00 AM
Western Michigan 1225
CtD Miami U
Bowling Green 10:10 AM
1219 CtB
8:00 AM Toledo
Toledo 1230
CtA
Columbia 1:00 PM
1220 CtB Columbia
9:05 AM
iKent State 1226
CtB Columbia
Army 10:10 AM
1221 CtD
9:05 AM Army
iKentucky 1229
CtB
Miami U 11:45 AM Columbia
1222 ctc Miami U
8:00 AM
Central Michigan 1227
ctc Pittsburgh
Northwestern 10:10 AM
1223 CtD
8:00 AM lowa
lowa

Updated: 3:15 PM -- Sunday, October 24, 2004
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2004 Back to the Hardwood Tournament

Michigan State University

IM Sports Circle
Sunday, October 24, 2004

Division 2 Gold

Xavier
2201 ct12 | Xavier
10:10 AM
Cincinnati-2 2205
Ct12 Xavier
MSU White 12:20 PM
2202 ct13
9:05 AM Illinois-Chicago-2
illlinois-Chicago-2 2207
Ct12 Xavier
John Carroll 1:25 PM
2203 ct13  |John Carroll
10:10 AM
lowa-2 2206
Ct13 Michigan Tech
Indiana-B 12:20 PM
2204 ct12
9:05 AM Michigan Tech | Boxed/shaded Teams Officiate at 8:00 AM
iMichigan Tech
Division 2 Silver
Grand Valley
Michigan-B 2210 Cct13 [Ohio State-2
2208 ct13 11:15 AM
8:00 AM Ohio State-2 2212
Ohio State-2 Ct13 Wisconsin-2
1:25 PM
Northwestern-2
Wisconsin-2 2211 Ct12
2209 Ct12 11:15 AM Wisconsin-2
8:00 AM Wisconsin-2
Earlham
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Division 1 & 2 -- Pool Play

Pool A

Pool B

Pool C

Pool D

Pool E

Pool F

Pool G

Pool H

Pool AA

Pool BB

Pool CC

2004 Back to the Hardwood Tournament

Match Record

3

Indiana
Columbia

Ball State
Central Michigan
Marquette
lllinois-Chicago
Purdue

Toledo

Dayton
Pittsburgh
lllinois-B
Michigan
lllinois

Miami U
UW-Milwaukee
Kentucky
Findlay
Northwestern
Bowling Green
Connecticut
Penn State
lllinois State
MSU Green
Kent State
Ohio State
Northern lllinois
Western lllinois
lowa
Wisconsin
Army
Cincinnati
Western Michigan
Xavier
Michigan Tech
lowa-2
Wisconsin-2
Michigan-B
John Carroll
lllinois-Chicago-2
Cincinnati-2
Northwestern-2
Ohio State-2
Indiana-B

MSU White
Grand Valley
Earlham

O RPN WONMNDNWWOERNOWPAEMROMNMDNDNDNDEPEDNMNNOEPNWORNWOEPNWOERERPNWORPDNWOERELNDMNW
W NP OBRMANMMNRPERPPAMAWONMNPOWERPRPEPPEPNMNMNMNPEPRPRPWODMNMPOWNMNMNPEPOWNPRPRPOWDMNMPOWNPEPOWNRELOTrMT

%
100%
67%
33%
0%
100%
67%
33%
0%
100%
67%
33%
0%
100%
67%
33%
0%
100%
67%
33%
0%
100%
67%
33%
0%
67%
67%
33%
33%
67%
67%
67%
0%
100%
75%
50%
25%
0%
75%
75%
50%
50%
0%
100%
67%
33%
0%

Game Record

3

O W MO PRFPL UITUOUITNNOWOUO WO PO OU wWwdhADPDOaOOowdAONDNDOUULOOONMAMOOWMMOEPDNDPMOOOWMAMO
O MANPEP OO OGNMOOPPMMNOODWWDNOAOPMPMWOPRARNMNPEPOOOWROMNMOOPAWODO PN WOOPMMWOTr

%
100%
57%
43%
0%
100%
57%
33%
14%
100%
57%
43%
0%
100%
67%
33%
0%
86%
63%
29%
25%
86%
67%
43%
0%
63%
50%
50%
38%
71%
63%
57%
0%
100%
60%
56%
33%
0%
64%
78%
50%
45%
11%
86%
67%
43%
0%

Won
150
151
144
111
150
145
125
128
150
145
140
118
152
147
120
114
164
155
135
139
163
133
150
100
162
152
161
150
159
175
164

75
208
233
189
189
145
233
210
197
211
173
157
139
153

98

Points

Lost
113
143
150
150
101
150
134
163
119
132
151
151
106
138
137
152
100
164
158
171
127
124
145
150
156
158
147
164
122
158
143
150
165
195
202
202
200
199
157
218
235
215
121
131
145
150

i
57%
51%
49%
43%
60%
49%
48%
44%
56%
52%
48%
44%
59%
52%
47%
43%
62%
49%
46%
45%
56%
52%
51%
40%
51%
49%
52%
48%
57%
53%
53%
33%
56%
54%
48%
48%
42%
54%
57%
47%
47%
45%
56%
51%
51%
40%

Updated: 10:36 PM -- Saturday, October 23, 2004
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match#

Division 1 & 2 -- Pool Play

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148

2004 Back to the Hardwood Tournament

Match Results

Winning Team

Indiana

Ball State
Indiana
Columbia
Columbia
Indiana
Marquette
Purdue
Marquette
lllinois-Chicago
lllinois-Chicago
Marquette
Dayton
lllinois-B
Dayton
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Dayton

lllinois

Miami U

lllinois

Miami U
UW-Milwaukee
lllinois

Findlay
Northwestern
Findlay
Bowling Green
Northwestern
Findlay

Penn State
MSU Green
Penn State
lllinois State
lllincis State
Penn State
Northern lllinois
Ohio State
Northern lllinois
lowa

Western lllinois
Ohio State
Army
Cincinnati
Wisconsin
Cincinnati
Army
Wisconsin

Losing Team

Columbia
Central Michigan
Central Michigan
Ball State
Central Michigan
Ball State
lllinois-Chicago
Toledo

Toledo

Purdue

Toledo

Purdue
Pittsburgh
Michigan
lllinois-B
Michigan
lllinois-B
Michigan
UW-Milwaukee
Kentucky
Kentucky
UW-Milwaukee
Kentucky

Miami U

Bowling Green
Connecticut
Northwestern
Connecticut
Bowling Green
Connecticut
llinois State
Kent State

Kent State

MSU Green
Kent State

MSU Green
lowa

Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Ohio State

lowa

Northern lllinois
Wisconsin
Western Michigan
Western Michigan
Army

Western Michigan
Cincinnati

Game 1

25
25
25
21
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
25
25
26
25
25
25
25
25
27
25
25
25
27
25
25
25
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
25
25
13
24
25
25
17
25
25
25
25
25

21
16
13
25
19
22
15
16
22
21
25
15
23
24
23
14
11
19
17
25
12
23
20
25
19
21
15
24
20
10
14
14
15
22
15
25
15
17
25
26
14
22
25
11
13
19
13
23

Scores

Game 2

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
16
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
24
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
28
25
25

19
23
21
22
19
17
17
18
14
21
22
18
16
21
20
22
25
18
14
22
18
16
17
20
13
25
26
25
22
13
19
18
21
20
17
21
25
25
20
15
20
15
19
16

30
14
19

Game 3

Games

Won

Lost

Updated: 10:36 PM -- Saturday, October 23, 2004

15

15

15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

17

19

11

10

12

12
12
13
11
11

15

17
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Points
Won Lost
50 40
50 39
50 34
61 55
50 38
50 39
50 32
50 34
50 36
50 42
63 58
50 33
50 39
51 45
50 43
50 36
56 46
50 37
50 31
52 47
50 30
50 39
50 37
52 45
50 32
60 58
64 45
61 58
50 42
50 23
50 33
50 32
50 36
50 42
50 32
63 58
62 52
60 55
53 56
64 52
50 34
50 37
59 59
50 27
50 21
72 66
50 27
50 42
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2004 Back to the Hardwood Tournament

2101 lowa-2 Michigan-B 25 22 25 21 2 0 50 43
2102 Xavier Michigan Tech 25 22 33 31 2 0 58 53
2103 Wisconsin-2 Michigan-B 25 22 25 13 2 0 50 35
2104 Michigan Tech lowa-2 25 12 24 26 15 13 2 1 64 51
2105 Xavier Wisconsin-2 25 23 25 19 2 0 50 42
2106 Michigan Tech Michigan-B 25 23 25 11 2 0 50 34
2107 lowa-2 Wisconsin-2 25 21 26 24 2 0 51 45
2108 Xavier Michigan-B 25 16 25 17 2 0 50 33
2109 Michigan Tech Wisconsin-2 26 24 25 19 15 9 2 1 66 52
2110 Xavier lowa-2 25 18 25 19 2 0 50 37
2111 Cincinnati-2 Northwestern-2 17 25 25 18 17 15 2 1 59 58
2112  John Carroll lllinois-Chicago-2 18 25 25 22 15 11 2 1 58 58
2113 Northwestern-2 Ohio State-2 20 25 26 24 16 14 2 1 62 63
2114 John Carroll Cincinnati-2 25 14 24 26 15 10 2 1 64 50
2115 lllinois-Chicago-2 Ohio State-2 25 11 25 16 2 0 50 27
2116 Northwestern-2 John Carroll 12 25 25 21 17 15 2 1 54 61
2117 Cincinnati-2 Ohio State-2 28 26 25 20 2 0 53 46
2118 lllinois-Chicago-2 Northwestern-2 25 12 27 25 2 0 52 37
2119 John Carroll Ohio State-2 25 22 25 15 2 0 50 37
2120 lllinois-Chicago-2 Cincinnati-2 25 18 25 17 2 0 50 35
2121 MSU White Grand Valley 25 17 29 27 2 0 54 a4
2122 Indiana-B Earlham 25 15 25 12 2 0 50 27
2123 Grand Valley Earlham 25 17 25 18 2 0 50 35
2124 Indiana-B MSU White 25 11 26 24 2 0 51 35
2125 MSU White Earlham 25 15 25 21 2 0 50 36
2126 Indiana-B Grand Valley 16 25 25 22 15 12 2 1 56 59
Division 1 -- Crossover / Challenge
1149 Indiana Penn State 25 23 21 25 15 9 2 1 61 57
1150 Findlay Marquette 17 25 25 14 15 9 2 1 57 48
1151 Dayton Wisconsin 25 19 25 18 2 0 50 37
1152 lllinois Ohio State 23 25 25 23 15 8 2 1 63 56
1153 Western lllinois Army 25 23 25 22 2 0 50 45
1154  Northern lllinois Cincinnati 25 18 30 32 15 13 2 1 70 63
1155 lllinois State Bowling Green 25 0 25 20 2 0 50 20
1156 MSU Green Northwestern 25 17 25 23 2 0 50 40
1157 lllinois-B Miami U 25 17 22 25 15 13 2 1 62 55
1158 UW-Milwaukee Pittsburgh 25 22 23 25 17 15 2 1 65 62
1159 lllinois-Chicago Ball State 22 25 25 19 23 21 2 1 70 65
1160 Purdue Columbia 25 18 25 15 2 0 50 33
1161 Toledo Western Michigan 26 24 25 19 2 0 51 43
1162 lowa Central Michigan 24 14 25 13 2 0 49 27
1163 Kentucky Kent State 25 27 25 21 16 14 2 1 66 62
1164 Connecticut Michigan 25 14 28 26 2 0 53 40
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1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215

1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230

2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207

2208
2209

2210
2211
2212

2004 Back to the Hardwood Tournament

Updated: 3:15 PM -- Sunday, October 24, 2004

Division 1 -- Gold Bracket

Indiana UW-Milwaukee
Wisconsin MSU Green
lllinois lllinois-Chicago
Marquette Western lllinois
Findlay lllinois-B
lllinois State Ohio State
Dayton Purdue
Penn State Northern lllinois
Indiana Wisconsin
lllinois Marquette
Findlay lllinois State
Dayton Penn State
lllinois Indiana
Dayton Findlay
Dayton lllinois
Division 1 -- Silver Bracket
Michigan Ball State
Cincinnati Connecticut
Pittsburgh Western Michigan
Toledo Bowling Green
Columbia Kent State
Army Kentucky
Miami U Central Michigan
lowa Northwestern
Cincinnati Michigan
Miami U lowa
Columbia Army
Pittsburgh Toledo
Cincinnati Pittsburgh
Columbia Miami U
Cincinnati Columbia
Division 2 -- Gold Bracket
Xavier Cincinnati-2
lllinois-Chicago-2 MSU White
John Carroll lowa-2
Michigan Tech Indiana-B
Xavier lllinois-Chicago-2
Michigan Tech John Carroll
Xavier Michigan Tech
Division 2 -- Silver Bracket
Ohio State-2 Michigan-B
Wisconsin-2 Earlham
Ohio State-2 Grand Valley
Wisconsin-2 Northwestern-2
Wisconsin-2 Ohio State-2

25 19
23 25
25 15
26 28
25 0
25 23
25 20
25 14
24 26
27 29
31 33
25 23
17 25
25 23
14 25
25 17
25 0
25 19
13 25
25 18
25 18
25 13
25 21
25 23
21 25
25 18
25 11
26 24
25 23
25 21
25 20
25 17
22 25
25 14
25 16
25 19
25 21
25 19
forfeit
25 23
25 20
25 22

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
19
25

25
25
25
26
26
25
25
25
17
25
25
25
10
23
28

16
25
25
25
17
25
25

25

16
25
14

20
15
22
12
18
19
23
21
13
20
20
27
24
25
23

20
18
13
24
28
17
13
17
25
17
23
14
25
25
26

25
18
16
22
25
16
20

13

25
12
25

15

15

15
15
15
15
20
15
17

16
15

16
15

18
16

15

15

15

15

15

10

10
10

18

12
15

14
12

14
10

16
14

11

13

12
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50
63
50
66
50
50
50
50
64
67
71
65
63
59
56

50
50
50
55
66
50
50
50
58
61
50
50
54
64
53

56
50
62
50
57
50
50

50
0

56
50
54

39
48
37
50
18
42
43
35
48
59
63
57
67
60
63

37
18
32
63
58
35
26
38
62
52
41
25
65
62
a7

50
35
52
36
54
35
41

32
0

60
32
56
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Division 1

Division 2

2004 Back to the Hardwood Tournament

Full Tournament

Army

Ball State
Bowling Green
Central Michigan
Cincinnati
Columbia
Connecticut
Dayton

Findlay

lllinois

lllinois State
lllinois-B
lllinois-Chicago
Indiana

lowa

Kent State
Kentucky
Marquette
Miami U
Michigan

MSU Green
Northern lllinois
Northwestern
Ohio State
Penn State
Pittsburgh
Purdue

Toledo
UW-Milwaukee
Western lllinois
Western Michigan
Wisconsin

Full Tournament

Cincinnati-2
Earlham

Grand Valley
lllinois-Chicago-2
Indiana-B
lowa-2

John Carroll
Michigan Tech
Michigan-B
MSU White
Northwestern-2
Ohio State-2
Wisconsin-2
Xavier

WO NDNMNDNMNDNIEBAENMNMNMONEPEPE™AEAPAAPOWOWDNMANOOOWOERE O OORPREPW
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Match Record
W

WO W WA WWNWWDNWOAOAGWNPREOTOWEDNWONRPPRPOPRMWWDNMMOOP™MMWE

Match Record
w

L
3
4
3
2
1
3
2
2
5
2
3
5
3
0

%
50%
20%
20%

0%
75%
63%
20%

100%
86%
88%
67%
40%
60%
86%
50%

0%
20%
67%
57%
17%
40%
60%
40%
40%
67%
57%
40%
33%
40%
40%

0%
50%

%
40%
0%
25%
67%
75%
40%
67%
71%
0%
50%
40%
29%
57%
100%

w

o w b~ N

10
10

o 01O O W

10
10

o ~N N oA

W
6
0
4

10
6
6
9

10

~N o o~ O

14

Game Record

L
7
8
9

10

N O NP OTOW OO O N

=
~N 01 © O

=
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=
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Game Record

O NoO Wk oo N

=
» O

11

%

50%
33%
25%

0%
65%
53%
33%
84%
2%
75%
69%
42%
50%
76%
53%
17%
18%
67%
59%
23%
50%
46%
42%
46%
67%
59%
40%
36%
36%
54%

0%
53%

%
46%

0%
40%
71%
67%
50%
56%
63%

0%
50%
38%
35%
50%
88%

Won
311
246
218
164
442
411
210
430
402
458
296
220
252
392
301
220
215
323
375
270
248
257
233
260
327
372
218
259
224
261
150
307

Won
247
98
213
314
193
241
330
374
177
174
243
335
293
371

Points
Lost
293
270
263
249
405
407
261
379
288
381
257
256
265
320
290
282
264
275
342
299
248
271
264
269
288
308
217
319
249
258
251
284

Paints
Lost
274
150
201
249
171
264
301
316
250
181
285
361
290
310

%
51%
48%
45%
40%
52%
50%
45%
53%
58%
55%
54%
46%
49%
55%
51%
44%
45%
54%
52%
47%
50%
49%
47%
49%
53%
55%
50%
45%
47%
50%
37%
52%

%
47%
40%
51%
56%
53%
48%
52%
54%
41%
49%
46%
48%
50%
54%
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